

INERWA GOTA To KACHHARI INERWA TALK.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(S.C.)

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर

DIVISION

Taynagar -

SUB-DIVISION

921

MEASUREMENT BOOK

श्री २०५ कुम्हार

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी में मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित 01 से
100 तक अंकित है जो अवर प्रम
पदाधिकारी के नाम र
निर्गत किया जाता है।


6/5/20
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
प्राथीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर
6/5/2020

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 921

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

B.F: $33.740m^2$

$33.740m^2 \times 0.2 = 6.748m^2$

15.

pro. & laying R.C pipe

NP-3 for Culverts - do -

- do - all complete job.

2~~nd~~ 3x 2.50 : 15.00m

Sandy

16-11-2023

S-E

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1.

pro. & fixing of working

B.M & R.F pillars - do -

- do - all complete job.

Qty. wide P.M.R.P (11)

Qty: 0.9 nos

@ Rs. 2473.13/nos - Rs. 22258 ~

2/2

Clearing & grubbing road

land - do - do - all

Complete job.

Qty. wide P.M.R.P (12)

Qty: 0.37875 Hec

Continuation R.O: 22258 ~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					@ Rs. 19174.86/Hec-Rs. 18625 ~
3/11	Constn of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - do - do - all Complete Job.				
	Qty. vide TMB-P (12)				
	For 100m lead @ 20%				
i)	Qty 182.8275 m ³				
	@ Rs. 187.47/m ³ - Rs.				34275 ~
	ii) For 100m lead @ 80%				
	Qty: 231.3/m ³				
	@ Rs. 142.59/m ³ - Rs.				104277 ~
4/15,20	Constn of G.S.R. Gr 1 by providing well graded material - do - do - all Complete Job.				
	Qty. vide TMB-P (12)				
	Qty: 536.977 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3080.56/m ³ - Rs.				1654190 ~
5/21	pro. & laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate w/ 800 G.S. - do - do - all Complete Job.				
	Qty. vide TMB-P (13)				

Continuation C.O. = 1833625 ~

Continuation

G.O: 4165312 ~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
levelling course - do -					
do - all complete job					
Qty. wide mmp (20)					
Qty. : 9.20 m ²					
@ Rs. 6168.93/m ² Rs.					56754 ~
10/37. pro. plain/reinforced					
Cement Concrete in					
Sub-structure - do - do -					
- all complete job					
Qty. wide mmp (20) & (21)					
Qty. : 67.48 m ²					
@ Rs. 7102.450/m ² Rs.					479223 ~
11/38. pro. and laying RCC					
pipe NP3 For culverts					
- do - do - all complete					
job					
Qty. wide mmp (21)					
Qty. : 15.0 m					
@ Rs. 3808.79/m - Rs.					57132 ~
12/40. E/W in excavation for					
structure - do - do - all					
complete job					
Qty. wide mmp (17)					
Qty. : 76.32 m ²					

Continuation

C.O. = 4758471 ~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@	258.89/m ³			19241 ~
13/41.	pro. Sand Filling in				
	foundation trenches				
	do - do - all complete				
	Job				
	Qty. wide m/s p				(16)
	Qty :	1.0/m ³			
	@	458.24/m ³			463 ~
14/42	pro. pcc M15 (1:2.5:5)				
	Concrete in open fou-				
	ndation - do - do -				
	all complete job.				
	Qty. wide m/s p				(17)
	Qty :	10.786 m ³			
	@	6168.93/m ³			67272 ~
15/43	pro. pcc M15 (1:2.5:5)				
	Concrete for open founda-				
	tion - do - do - all complete job.				
	Qty. wide m/s p				(17)
	Qty :	42.216 m ³			
	@	6168.93/m ³			291272 ~
16/44.	pro plain reinforced				
	Concrete in				

Continuation C-02 5137219 ~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Substructure - do - do -					
- all Complete Job.					
Qty. wide m ² B-P (17) & (18)					
Qty: 22.686 m ²					
@ Rs. 6678.82/m ² - Rs.					151517 ~
17/45 pro. plain/reinforced					
Cement Concrete (M-20)					
in Substructure - do -					
- do - all Complete Job					
Qty. wide m ² B-P (18)					
Qty: 6.672 m ²					
@ Rs. 2102.45/m ² - Rs.					42388 ~
18/46. pro. RCC M25 in Deck					
Slab - do - do - all					
Complete Job.					
Qty. wide m ² B-P (19)					
Qty: 3.686 m ²					
@ Rs. 7804.82/m ² - Rs.					28269 ~
19/47. S.F.P HYSD Bar rein-					
- forcement in super-					
- structure - do - do -					
- all Complete Job.					
Qty. wide m ² B-P (19)					
Qty: 0.492 M.T					
@ Rs. 70901.93/M.T - Rs.					34955 ~

Continuation

C.O. = 5399848 ~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
20/48	pro. and filling joint - sealing - do do - all complete job.				
	Qty. wide mbrp (19)				
	Qty. : 12.00 R.N				
	@ Rs. 36.30/R.N - Rs.				436 ~
21/49.	pro. weepholes in brick masonry - do - do - all complete job.				
	Qty. wide mbrp (19) & (20)				
	Qty. : 24.00 nos				
	@ Rs. 118.56/nos - Rs.				2845 ~
					Rs. 5403129 ~
					less 0.51%. Below Rs. 27556 ~
					Rs. 5375573 ~
					less previous pay Rs. 4128718 ~
					Rs. 1246855 ~
					Sd/-
					16/11-2023
					J.E

Continuation